Contractors quick guide to restock Fiber Cleaning supplies
Push-Type Cleaners     Test & Inspection
One-Click® Cleaners
The Patented One-Click Cleaner is a favorite of field technicians for its ease of use, durability, and effectiveness.
Ordering Information (send to you Distributor of choice)
DESCRIPTION AFL PART # Qty TO ORDER
One-Click Cleaner SC Pro (775+ cleans) 8500-05-PRO-SC
One-Click Cleaner LC Pro (775+ cleans) 8500-05-PRO-LC

CCT Connector Cleaning Tips
CCTS and CCTX series: cleaning tip is exposed    CCTP series: cleaning tip is recessed in the “straw”
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION TUBE
COLOR
STICKS
QTY
AFL PART # Qty TO ORDER
CCT CONNECTOR CLEANING TIPS - DOUBLE-ENDED
For exposed 2.5 mm, 2.0 mm, 1.6 mm, 1.25 mm ferrules and
termini (FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, etc., jumpers,
Yellow 20 CCTP-25-0900MZ
For 2.5 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (SC, FC, ST, etc. in
adapters)
Blue 40 CCTS-25-0900MZ
For 1.25 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (LC, MU, etc., in
adapters)
Green 40 CCTS-12-0900MZ
For Biconic and MT ferrule connectors both jumpers and in
adapters (Biconic, MTP, MPO, MPX, etc.)
Pink 20 CCTX-MT-0900MZ
CCT TIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN BULK PACKS OF SINGLE-ENDED STICKS.
 PACKS OF 50 STICKS PACKAGED IN BOXES OF 6 PACKS (300 sticks)
For exposed 2.5 mm, 2.0 mm, 1.6 mm, 1.25 mm ferrules and
termini (FC, SC, ST, LC, MU, etc., jumpers,
Yellow 300 CCTP-25-0910MZ
For 2.5 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (SC, FC, ST, etc. in
adapters)
Blue 300 CCTS-25-0910MZ
For 1.25 mm ferrule in adapters or sockets (LC, MU, etc., in
adapters)
Green 300 CCTS-12-0910MZ
For Biconic and MT ferrule connectors both jumpers and in
adapters (Biconic, MTP, MPO, MPX, etc.)
Pink 300 CCTX-MT-0910MZ
Cletop Adapter Cleaning Sticks (ACT)          ACT